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1 2022212183 �,�#- �� � Sairam Girish Veda Rakshana KL

2 2022212189 �,�#- �� � R. Harish Radhakris Veda Rakshana KL

3 2022212186 �,�#- �� � Karthik Manikand Veda Rakshana KL

4 2022212187 �,�#- �� � C. H. C. S. Veda Rakshana KL

5 2022212188 �,�#- �� � L. Lakshmip Veda Rakshana KL

6 2022212184 �,�#- �� � Sadachara Suman Veda Rakshana KL

7 2022212190 �,�#- �� � K.Dikshit V. Veda Rakshana KL

8 2022651102 �!T G. Vamshi N. Veda Rakshana KL

9 2022651103 �!T Uday Sundermo Veda Rakshana KL

10 20221102840 ू[� �� � Adarsh P P N Veda Rakshana KL
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�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�
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�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�

jk ���� ���- �	ऽ bl	m� �Vn# ��#m	 �ऽ jk ���� ���- �	ऽ bl	m� �Vn# ��#m	 �ऽ jk ���� ���- �	ऽ bl	m� �Vn# ��#m	 �ऽ jk ���� ���- �	ऽ bl	m� �Vn# ��#m	 �ऽ 2022 2022 2022 2022 - - - - 23232323

11 20221102841 ू[� �� � Abhishek Sreeganap Veda Rakshana KL

12 20221102836 ू[� �� � K V V Veda Rakshana KL

13 20221102837 ू[� �� � A K V Kumar Veda Rakshana KL

14 20221102838 ू[� �� � Sriram U Umashank Veda Rakshana KL

15 20221102839 ू[� �� � Skandhag Vijayaram Veda Rakshana KL

16 2022431147 n� �[ � �� � Abhishek Mani Veda Shasta KL

17 2022431148 n� �[ � �� � Aditya Ajay Veda Shasta KL

18 2022431149 n� �[ � �� � Ayush Ajay Veda Shasta KL

19 2022431150 n� �[ � �� � Bikash Tuntun Veda Shasta KL

20 2022431151 n� �[ � �� � Radhekris Shyam Veda Shasta KL
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�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�
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21 2022431152 n� �[ � �� � Shivam Sanjay Veda Shasta KL

22 20221102910 ू[� �� � Aman Upendra Veda Shasta KL

23 20221102911 ू[� �� � Anand Upendra Veda Shasta KL

24 20221102912 ू[� �� � VIKRAM S B Veda Shasta KL

25 20221102831 ू[� �� � Bhupesh Satyanara Shailesh KL

26 2022212076 �,�#- �� � Rishu Raj Rajesh Shailesh KL

27 2022212077 �,�#- �� � Ritik Arun Shailesh KL

28 2022212080 �,�#- �� � Vedant Vitthal Shailesh KL

29 2022212081 �,�#- �� � Chandan Dev Shailesh KL

30 2022212082 �,�#- �� � Vishnu Anjani Shailesh KL
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�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�
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31 2022212083 �,�#- �� � Rituraj Rajesh Shailesh KL

32 2022212078 �,�#- �� � Vedant Shailesh Shailesh KL

33 2022212079 �,�#- �� � Abhishek Upendra Shailesh KL

34 2022212111 �,�#- �� � Akshaya Ganapathi Shri Krishna KL

35 20221102966 ू[� �� � Sushant shrikant Shri Krishna KL

36 2022212086 �,�#- �� � Vittal S. Sriram Shri Abhinav TN

37 2022212087 �,�#- �� � Jagadeesw Krishnaku Shri Abhinav TN

38 2022212088 �,�#- �� � A R Ramanath Shri Abhinav TN

39 2022212089 �,�#- �� � Srikalayan Vinodkum Shri Abhinav TN

40 2022212090 �,�#- �� � P.Sathiya Pandi Shri Abhinav TN
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�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�
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41 2022212091 �,�#- �� � Krishna Neelakan Shri Abhinav TN

42 2022431088 n� �[ � �� � G.Sri Hari Ganesan Shri Abhinav TN

43 2022431089 n� �[ � �� � H. Harikrish Shri Abhinav TN

44 2022431090 n� �[ � �� � L. Lakshmi Shri Abhinav TN

45 2022431091 n� �[ � �� � M. Manikand Shri Abhinav TN

46 2022651069 �!T B. R. Shri Abhinav TN

47 2022651070 �!T H. Hari Shri Abhinav TN

48 2022651071 �!T K. Sankar Krishnam Shri Abhinav TN

49 2022651072 �!T Manikand Lakshmi Shri Abhinav TN

50 20221102893 ू[� �� � S.PRIYA SUBRAM Shri Abhinav TN
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�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�
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51 20221102894 ू[� �� � S.Srihari Satya Shri Abhinav TN

52 20221102895 ू[� �� � S.Vignesh H.Subram Shri Abhinav TN

53 20221102897 ू[� �� � Janakiram Lakshmi Shri Abhinav TN

54 20221102896 ू[� �� � A ALAGIYA Shri Abhinav TN

55 20221102898 ू[� �� � B. Sriram R.Baskara Shri Abhinav TN

56 20221102899 ू[� �� � V.Venkata Varadaraj Shri Abhinav TN

57 20221102901 ू[� �� � Sri S.Balaman Shri Abhinav TN
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1 2022212183 �,�#- �� � Sairam Girish Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Samaveda - Kouthum Shakha

2 2022212189 �,�#- �� � R. Harish Radhakrishn Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

3 2022212186 �,�#- �� � Karthik M. Manikandan Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

4 2022212187 �,�#- �� � C. H. C. S. Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

5 2022212188 �,�#- �� � L. Lakshmipath Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

6 2022212184 �,�#- �� � Sadacharan Suman Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

7 2022212190 �,�#- �� � K.Dikshith V. Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

8 2022651102 �!T G. Vamshi N. Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

9 2022651103 �!T Uday Sundermoort Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

10 20221102840 ू[� �� � Adarsh P S P N Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL

�] ि �	 �	� �] ि �	 �	� �] ि �	 �	� �] ि �	 �	� :- :- :- :- Veda RakshanSamithiVeda RakshanSamithiVeda RakshanSamithiVeda RakshanSamithi, , , , AgrahramAgrahramAgrahramAgrahram, , , , Palakkad KeralaPalakkad KeralaPalakkad KeralaPalakkad Kerala

�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�

��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ ��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ ��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ ��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ 2022 2022 2022 2022 - - - - 23232323



�!a ब�	
� �!a ब�	
� �!a ब�	
� �!a ब�	
� - - - - 42424242

����. . . . बबबब.... �� �ब�	
��� �ब�	
��� �ब�	
��� �ब�	
� ��
� �� ���
� �� ���
� �� ���
� �� � �	ऽ �	 �	��	ऽ �	 �	��	ऽ �	 �	��	ऽ �	 �	� ���	 �	 �	����	 �	 �	����	 �	 �	����	 �	 �	� �	��	�	�	��	�	�	��	�	�	��	�	////��	� �	 �	���	� �	 �	���	� �	 �	���	� �	 �	� �	��	��	��	� �!T � �	w	�!T � �	w	�!T � �	w	�!T � �	w	

�] ि �	 �	� �] ि �	 �	� �] ि �	 �	� �] ि �	 �	� :- :- :- :- Veda RakshanSamithiVeda RakshanSamithiVeda RakshanSamithiVeda RakshanSamithi, , , , AgrahramAgrahramAgrahramAgrahram, , , , Palakkad KeralaPalakkad KeralaPalakkad KeralaPalakkad Kerala

�b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	��b�� � �	c#��� �	d#- �!T ��e	 ू��f	�, , , , gh i�gh i�gh i�gh i�

��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ ��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ ��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ ��#m	 �!a	� ��	� �	ऽ �Vn# �ऽ 2022 2022 2022 2022 - - - - 23232323

11 20221102841 ू[� �� � Abhishek P S Sreeganapath Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL

12 20221102836 ू[� �� � K V V Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL

13 20221102837 ू[� �� � A K V Kumar Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL

14 20221102838 ू[� �� � Sriram U Umashankar Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL

15 20221102839 ू[� �� � Skandhaguru Vijayaramakr Veda Rakshana Samithi, KL

16 2022431147 n� �[ � �� � Abhishek Mani Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

17 2022431148 n� �[ � �� � Aditya Ajay Kumar Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Rigveda - Shakal Shakha

18 2022431149 n� �[ � �� � Ayush Ajay Kumar Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Rigveda - Shakal Shakha

19 2022431150 n� �[ � �� � Bikash Tuntun Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Rigveda - Shakal Shakha

20 2022431151 n� �[ � �� � Radhekrishn Shyam Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Rigveda - Shakal Shakha
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21 2022431152 n� �[ � �� � Shivam Sanjay Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Rigveda - Shakal Shakha

22 20221102910 ू[� �� � Aman Tiwari Upendra Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka

23 20221102911 ू[� �� � Anand Upendra Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka

24 20221102912 ू[� �� � VIKRAM S B Veda Shasta Vidya Trust, KL Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka

25 20221102831 ू[� �� � Bhupesh Satyanarayan Shailesh Sharadrao KL �	��!T - " i���# �	w	

26 2022212076 �,�#- �� � Rishu Raj Rajesh Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

27 2022212077 �,�#- �� � Ritik Pandey Arun Kumar Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

28 2022212080 �,�#- �� � Vedant Vitthal Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

29 2022212081 �,�#- �� � Chandan Dev Surith Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

30 2022212082 �,�#- �� � Vishnu Anjani Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha
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31 2022212083 �,�#- �� � Rituraj Rajesh Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

32 2022212078 �,�#- �� � Vedant Shailesh Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

33 2022212079 �,�#- �� � Abhishek Upendra Shailesh Sharadrao KL Samaveda - Jaiminiya Shakha

34 2022212111 �,�#- �� � Akshaya Ganapathi Shri Krishna Hegde, Kasar KL Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

35 20221102966 ू[� �� � Sushant Bhat shrikant bhat Shri Krishna Hegde, Kasar KL Krishna Yajurveda Taittiriya Sha

36 2022212086 �,�#- �� � Vittal S. Sriram Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

37 2022212087 �,�#- �� � Jagadeeswar Krishnakum Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

38 2022212088 �,�#- �� � A R Srihari Ramanathan Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

39 2022212089 �,�#- �� � Srikalayan V. Vinodkumar Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

40 2022212090 �,�#- �� � P.Sathiya Pandi Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha
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41 2022212091 �,�#- �� � Krishna Neelakandan Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

42 2022431088 n� �[ � �� � G.Sri Hari Ganesan Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

43 2022431089 n� �[ � �� � H. Sriman Harikrishnan Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

44 2022431090 n� �[ � �� � L. Lakshmi Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

45 2022431091 n� �[ � �� � M. Abhinav Manikandan Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

46 2022651069 �!T B. Rajagopal R. Baskaran Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

47 2022651070 �!T H. Hari Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Hiranyakeshi Shak

48 2022651071 �!T K. Sankar Krishnamurt Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

49 2022651072 �!T Manikandan Lakshmi Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishna Yajurveda - Taittiriya Shakha

50 20221102893 ू[� �� � S.PRIYA SUBRAMAN Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Rig veda Shakal Shakha
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51 20221102894 ू[� �� � S.Srihari Satya Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Rig veda Shakal Shakha

52 20221102895 ू[� �� � S.Vignesh H.Subramani Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Rig veda Shakal Shakha

53 20221102897 ू[� �� � Janakiraman. Lakshmi Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Rig veda Shakal Shakha

54 20221102896 ू[� �� � A ALAGIYA Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka

55 20221102898 ू[� �� � B. Sriram R.Baskaran Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka

56 20221102899 ू[� �� � V.Venkata Varadarajan Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka

57 20221102901 ू[� �� � Sri S.Balamanika Shri Abhinav Vidyatheertha TN Krishan Yajurveda Taitriya Shaka


